
Division Zonal M & E specialists contact to support Name of District Name of district M & E 

specialist

Contact number Email id 

Agra Firoz Ahmad 7525010496 firoz.ahmad@ihat.in

Firozabad Firoz Ahmad 7525010496 firoz.ahmad@ihat.in

Mainpuri Firoz Ahmad 7525010496 firoz.ahmad@ihat.in

Mathura Firoz Ahmad 7525010496 firoz.ahmad@ihat.in

Allahabad Pradip Gupta 7704907103 pradip.gupta@ihat.in

Fatehpur Pradip Gupta 7704907103 pradip.gupta@ihat.in

Kaushambhi Shadab Aslam 7704907106 shadab.aslam@ihat.in

Pratapgarh Pradip Gupta 7704907103 pradip.gupta@ihat.in

Alligarh Mainish Gupta 7525010499 manish.gupta@ihat.in

Etah Mainish Gupta 7525010499 manish.gupta@ihat.in

Hathras Mainish Gupta 7525010499 manish.gupta@ihat.in

Kasganj Mainish Gupta 7525010499 manish.gupta@ihat.in

Azamgarh Banoj Kumar Mahanta 7704802421 banoj.mahanta@ihat.in

Ballia Anjan Chakravarti 7525038306 anjan.chakravarty@ihat.in

Mau Banoj Kumar Mahanta 7704802421 banoj.mahanta@ihat.in

Badaun Faheem Fatima 9451953131 faheem.fatima@ihat.in
Bareilly Ganesh Rajput 8449448249 ganesh.rajput@ihat.in

Pilibhit Ganesh Rajput 8449448249 ganesh.rajput@ihat.in

Shajahanpur Prem kumar 7525010484 prem.kumar@ihat.in

Basti Arvind Kumar 7753902248 arvind.kumar@ihat.in

Sant Kabir Nagar Banoj Kumar Mahanta 7704802421 banoj.mahanta@ihat.in

Siddhartha Nagar Arvind Kumar 7753902248 arvind.kumar@ihat.in

Banda Pradip Gupta 7704907103 pradip.gupta@ihat.in

Chitrakoot Shadab Aslam 7704907106 shadab.aslam@ihat.in

Hamirpur Shadab Aslam 7704907106 shadab.aslam@ihat.in

Mahoba Shadab Aslam 7704907106 shadab.aslam@ihat.in

Ambedkar Nagar Wasi Ahmad 7752882691 wasi_ahamad@rediffmail.com

Amethi Minakshi Vishwakarma 7565008500 minakshi.vishwakarma@ihat.in

Barabanki Minakshi Vishwakarma 7565008500 minakshi.vishwakarma@ihat.in

Faizabad Wasi Ahmad 7752882691 wasi_ahamad@rediffmail.com

Sultanpur Minakshi Vishwakarma 7565008500 minakshi.vishwakarma@ihat.in

Bahraich Charu Yadav 9415657087 charu.yadav@ihat.in

Balrampur Banoj Kumar Mahanta 7704802421 banoj.mahanta@ihat.in

Gonda Anjan Chakravarti 7525038306 anjan.chakravarty@ihat.in

Shrawasti Swatantra Kumar 7753902257 swatantra.prakash@ihat.in

Deoria Swatantra Kumar 7753902257 swatantra.prakash@ihat.in

Gorakhpur Anjan Chakravarti 7525038306 anjan.chakravarty@ihat.in

Kushinagar Swatantra Kumar 7753902257 swatantra.prakash@ihat.in

Maharajganj Arvind Kumar 7753902248 arvind.kumar@ihat.in

Jalaun Charu Yadav 9415657087 charu.yadav@ihat.in

Jhansi Dr. Amita Kshirsagar 7704802395 amita.kshirsagar@ihat.in

Lalitpur Charu Yadav 9415657087 charu.yadav@ihat.in

Huzaifa Bilal

7753995331

huzaifa.bilal@ihat.in

Prahlad Kumar

7704804397

prahlad.kumar@ihat.in

Shivanand

7525014030

shivanand.chauhan@ihat.in

Shivanand

7525014030

shivanand.chauhan@ihat.in

Huzaifa Bilal

7753995331

huzaifa.bilal@ihat.in

Azamgarh

Bareilly

Basti

Priyanshu Sharma

9198321114

priyanshu.sharma@ihat.in

Prahlad Kumar

7704804397

prahlad.kumar@ihat.in

Shivanand

7525014030

shivanand.chauhan@ihat.in

Nazir Haider

8791011570

nazir.haider@ihat.in

Priyanshu Sharma

9198321114

priyanshu.sharma@ihat.in

Shivanand

7525014030

shivanand.chauhan@ihat.in

List of of M& E specialists to support UPHMIS implementation
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Division Zonal M & E specialists contact to support Name of District Name of district M & E 

specialist

Contact number Email id 

List of of M& E specialists to support UPHMIS implementation

Auraiya Narendra Patel 7704802339 narendra.patel@ihat.in

Etawah Narendra Patel 7704802339 narendra.patel@ihat.in

Farrukhabad Narendra Patel 7704802339 narendra.patel@ihat.in

Kannauj Ved Prakash 9453739779 ved.prakash@ihat.in

Kanpur Dehat Ved Prakash 9453739779 ved.prakash@ihat.in

Kanpur Nagar Ved Prakash 9453739779 ved.prakash@ihat.in

Hardoi Firoz Ahmad 7525010496 firoz.ahmad@ihat.in

Lakhimpur Khiri Dr. Amita Kshirsagar 7704802395 amita.kshirsagar@ihat.in

Lucknow Dr. Amita Kshirsagar 7704802395 amita.kshirsagar@ihat.in

Raibarely Ashis Bhaat 7570006734 ashis.bhaat@ihat.in

Sitapur Ashis Bhaat 7570006734 ashis.bhaat@ihat.in

Unnao Ashis Bhaat 7570006734 ashis.bhaat@ihat.in

Baghpat Ganesh Rajput 8449448249 ganesh.rajput@ihat.in

Bulandshahar Faheem Fatima 9451953131 faheem.fatima@ihat.in

G.B.Nagar Prem kumar 7525010484 prem.kumar@ihat.in

Ghaziabad Ganesh Rajput 8449448249 ganesh.rajput@ihat.in

Hapur(Panchsil Nagar) Mohd Saeed 8447791625 mohd.saeed@ihat.in

Meerut Ganesh Rajput 8449448249 ganesh.rajput@ihat.in

Bhadohi (SRN) Om Prakash 7704907111 om.prakash@ihat.in

Mirzapur Praveen Pathak 7753902253 praveen.pathak@ihat.in

Sonbhadra Om Prakash 7704907111 om.prakash@ihat.in

Bheemnagar(Sambhal) Prem kumar 7525010484 prem.kumar@ihat.in

Bijnor Prem kumar 7525010484 prem.kumar@ihat.in

J.P.Nagar (Amroha) Mohd Saeed 8447791625 mohd.saeed@ihat.in

Moradabad Mohd Saeed 8447791625 mohd.saeed@ihat.in

Rampur Mohd Saeed 8447791625 mohd.saeed@ihat.in

Muzaffarnagar Faheem Fatima 9451953131 faheem.fatima@ihat.in

Prabhudh Nagar(Shamli) Prem kumar 7525010484 prem.kumar@ihat.in

Saharanpur Mohd Saeed 8447791625 mohd.saeed@ihat.in

Chandauli Om Prakash 7704907111 om.prakash@ihat.in

Ghazipur Praveen Pathak 7753902253 praveen.pathak@ihat.in

Jaunpur Praveen Pathak 7753902253 praveen.pathak@ihat.in

Varanasi Om Prakash 7704907111 om.prakash@ihat.in

Huzaifa Bilal

7753995331

huzaifa.bilal@ihat.in

State support  requirement  and feedback can share to 

Anand B. Tripathi (State M &E specialist)

Contact Number - 0522-4931777, 7753995338 

Email Id - feedbackuphmis@gmail.com 

anand.tripathi@ihat.in

Shailendra Mishra ( M &E officer)

Contact Number - 9415322510 

Email Id - feedbackuphmis@gmail.com 

Priyanshu Sharma

9198321114

priyanshu.sharma@ihat.in

Prahlad Kumar

7704804397

prahlad.kumar@ihat.in

Prahlad Kumar

7704804397

prahlad.kumar@ihat.in

Nazir Haider

8791011570

nazir.haider@ihat.in

Nazir Haider

8791011570

nazir.haider@ihat.in

Varanasi

Kanpur Nagar

Lucknow

Meerut

Mirzapur

Moradabad

Saharanpur


